
M.E.L. WATER POLO
2024-25 SCHEDULE

9/23-10/8
GIRLS: 5:00 PM
BOYS: 6:00 PM

10/10-10/24
BOYS: 5:00 PM
GIRLS 6:00 PM

.

PURSUING
VICTORY WITH HONOR

Armijo Fairfield Pioneer River City Rodriguez
Tues. Sept. 23 @ River City Pioneer @ Fairfield Armijo Bye
Thurs. Sept.25 @ Pioneer @ Rodriguez Armijo Bye Fairfield
Tues. Oct. 1 Bye River City Rodriguez @ Fairfield @ Pioneer
Thurs. Oct. 3 Rodriguez Bye @ River City Pioneer @ Armijo
Tues. Oct. 8 Fairfield @ Armijo Bye @ Rodriguez River City
Thurs. Oct. 10 River City @ Pioneer Fairfield @ Armijo Bye
Tues. Oct. 15 Pioneer Rodriguez @ Armijo Bye @ Fairfield
Thurs. Oct. 17 Bye @ River City @ Rodriguez Fairfield Pioneer
Tues. Oct. 22 @ Rodriguez Bye River City @ Pioneer Armijo
Thurs. Oct. 24 @ Fairfield Armijo Bye Rodriguez @ River City
Mon. Oct. 28 MEL Water Polo Tournament
Wed. Oct. 30 MEL Water Polo Tournament

● 7/1-14 Dead Period
● 7/15 Limited Period
● 8/5 Practice Begins
● 8/16 First Scrimmage
● 8/23 First Contest
● 9/27 Sit Out Period
● 10/30 Last Contest


